
Bezirksmeisterschaft - T05 2022
06.03.22 + 09.-10.04.22     in Soest + Butterpatt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.04.2022 18:01 Uhr Gesamt

1  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 1108 Ringen

6 Markus Wesemann 375

4 Sebastian Dunkel 368

7 Karsten Schwarz 365

2  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 1 1078 Ringen

44 Cihan Gedük 375

43 Gerd-Dieter Künstler 366

52 Johannes Meier 337

3  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 990 Ringen

15 Kai Hoffmann 352

16 Hartmut Jürgens 331

17 Michael Wedemeyer 307

4  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 924 Ringen

37 Rita Müller 322

32 Hans-Jörg Theune 318

35 Holger Busch 284

5  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 569 Ringen

58 Thomas Osburg 315

60 Matthias Ostermann 254

61 Wilhelm Klostermann 0

6  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 1 297 Ringen



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T05 2022
06.03.22 + 09.-10.04.22     in Soest + Butterpatt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.10

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.04.2022 18:01 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 44 Cihan Gedük  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 1 91 91 182 94 99 193 375

2 4 Sebastian Dunkel  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 86 97 183 91 94 185 368

3 15 Kai Hoffmann  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 78 85 163 96 93 189 352

4 48 Tim Wirl  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 78 89 167 78 71 149 316

5 35 Holger Busch  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 58 68 126 76 82 158 284

6 60 Matthias Ostermann  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 73 61 134 41 79 120 254



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T05 2022
06.03.22 + 09.-10.04.22     in Soest + Butterpatt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.12

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen II Seite: 1

Stand: 10.04.2022 18:01 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 6 Markus Wesemann  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 92 95 187 96 92 188 375



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T05 2022
06.03.22 + 09.-10.04.22     in Soest + Butterpatt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.14

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 10.04.2022 18:01 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 7 Karsten Schwarz  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 92 87 179 96 90 186 365

2 52 Johannes Meier  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 1 70 93 163 78 96 174 337

3 16 Hartmut Jürgens  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 84 87 171 77 83 160 331

4 37 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 79 90 169 81 72 153 322

5 32 Hans-Jörg Theune  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1 66 88 154 84 80 164 318

6 58 Thomas Osburg  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 88 78 166 70 79 149 315

7 17 Michael Wedemeyer  5616 SV Kirchspiel Dellwig 1 84 81 165 77 65 142 307

8 45 Georgia Theresia Mikos  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 73 66 139 88 77 165 304



Bezirksmeisterschaft - T05 2022
06.03.22 + 09.-10.04.22     in Soest + Butterpatt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.59.16

Sportpistole. 45 ACP Herren/Damen IV Seite: 1

Stand: 10.04.2022 18:01 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 43 Gerd-Dieter Künstler  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 1 90 95 185 91 90 181 366

2 19 Peter Herhaus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 89 84 173 92 88 180 353

3 30 Wolfgang Landmann  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 88 85 173 95 82 177 350

4 39 Dieter Micklisch  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 80 82 162 89 87 176 338

5 40 Bernd Wälter  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 75 83 158 86 93 179 337

6 55 Klaus Vogt  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 1 77 89 166 62 69 131 297

7 25 George Clavery  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. 56 57 113 73 59 132 245

8 51 Heinz Dirks  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 66 74 140 47 37 84 224


